SENSORS FOR FOOD AND LIFE SCIENCES.
FOOD
“MPF” Modular Pressure Transmitter
Product Information - MPF
Introduction
The industry’s first fully modular sanitary pressure transmitter offers not only best
in class performance within harsh process environments, but also the ability to be
custom configured on site both for process parameters and enclosure form factor.

2  Not 3-A Compliant
Order Information
HOW TO ORDER (complete unit)
4FOOD
ANDERSON INSTRUMENT COMPANY
156 Auriesville Road
Fultonville, NY 12072
Phone 800-833-0081
Fax 518-922-8997
Tech. Support:
Phone 800-833-0081
05070 / 2.4 / 2021-06-08 / BK / NA
 URL
Compound (Vacuum/Pressure)(C)
6 30”Hg/0/30 PSI, -1...2 BAR
7 30”Hg/0/100 PSI, -1...7 BAR
8 30”Hg/0/500 PSI, -1...35 BAR
9 30”Hg/0/1000 PSI, -1...70 BAR
Absolute(A)
A 0...30 PSI, 0...2 BAR
B 0...100 PSI, 0...7 BAR
C 0...500 PSI, 0...35 BAR
  CERTIFICATION
A No Certs (Standard)
B Compliance and Material
 REMOTE
0 None
B 10’ Cable
E  25’ Cable
 WETTABLE MATERIAL
A 316L
B Hastelloy® diaphragm
 CAPILLARY FILL
1 Mineral Oil FDA approved
5 Propylene Glycol (Neobee M-20)
S
 FITTING
002 3/4” Tri-Clamp® 1
004 1-1/2” Tri-Clamp®
005 2” Tri-Clamp®
010 1-1/2” APC “K”
011 2” APC “K”
016 1-1/2” Cherry “I” (male)
017 2” Cherry “I” (male)
027 1-1/2” G & H “H” line (male)
028 2” G & H “H” line (male)
044 1-1/2” #14 Bevel Seat (w/nut)
045 2” #14 Bevel Seat (w/nut)
059  1-1/2” NPT 2
123 AIC CPM Flushmount
129 38mm IDF w/Nut 2
131 51mm IDF w/Nut 2
160 G 1” CLEANadapt 1,2
1 Not available in Hastelloy®
2  Not 3-A Compliant
HOW TO ORDER (modular components)
Puck/Enclosure
Stem
ACCESSORIES
Cord Sets
Shielded Molded w/25’ cable 42117K0025
Shielded Molded w/50’ cable 42117K0050
Shielded Molded w/100’ cable 42117K0100
Clear Cap w/gaskets 5632800001
Stainless Steel Cap w/gaskets  5632900001
Enclosure w/Clear cap w/gaskets SP5632700001
Enclosure w/SS cap w/gaskets SP56327A0001
M12 Quick Disconnect Receptacle SP56726A0002
Cord Grip SP5633100000
1/2” NPTF adaptor SP5633200000
Seal Kit (6) gaskets 5633000001
Field Wireable Connector-Straight 42119B0000
Field Wireable Connector-90° 42119A0000
Display Kit SP56741A0001
10' Remote Kit SP73228A0010
25' Remote Kit SP73228A0025
Coverplate SP56741B0001
Order Information
 ENCLOSURE ORIENTATION
1 Vertical
2 Horizontal
0 For Puck only (enclosure option 1)
 M16x1.5 ELECTRICAL ENTRY
A M12 QDR STD
C Cord Grip
N 1/2” NPTF Adaptor
0 For Puck only (enclosure option 1)
 DISPLAY
0 Standard Display
A Advanced Display Interface
 ENCLOSURE
1 Puck Only
 without Enclosure or Cap
2 Puck and Enclosure
 with Clear Cap
3 Puck and Enclosure
 with SS Cap
 OUTPUT
A Analog
H HART and Analog
 ENGINEERING UNITS
P PSI
B BAR
0 Field Calibrated
 CALIBRATION RANGE (TYPE)
000 Field Calibration
999 Custom Calibration
PSI
025 30/0 (C)
028 30/0/15  (C)
029 30/0/30  (C)
031 30/0/60  (C)
032 30/0/100  (C)
314 30/0/200 (C)
066 0-30  (C,A)
068 0-50  (C,A)
069 0-60  (C,A)
071 0-100 (C,A)
073 0-150  (C,A)
074 0-160  (C,A)
075 0-200  (C,A)
077 0-300  (C,A)
081 0-500  (C,A)
084 0-1,000  (C)
E
BAR